Hans-Peter Krug
Drive Basics
19 June 2009
Yaskawa Sales Training
Magnetism
N
S
Magnet with his field lines (green colour)

the full motor current is needed or that over torque (current)
for specific time is needed
Yaskawa Inverter Type Code 7 Series
Fin Operator
yes with poti A
yes no B
yes w/o poti C
no with poti R
no no S
no w/o poti T
Operator / Fin
only J7 and V7
1 ~ 230 V B
3 ~ 200 V 2
3 ~ 400 V 4
Input Voltage
Type
E7
F7
G7
J7
V7
CIMR- F7 (C) C 4 7P5 1 A
Japanese Spec. A
Chinese Spec. B
European Spec. C
USA Spec. U
Asia Spec. T
Region
0.55 kW 0P4
4.0 kW 4P0
7.5 kW 7P5
11 kW 011
45 kW 045
110 kW 110
160 kW 160
300 kW 300
Max. Appl. Motor
IP00 0
IP20/NEMA1 1
IP54/NEMA2 2
1st A
Version
Yaskawa Inverter Type Code 1000 Series
Type
J1000 J
V1000 V
A1000 A
CIMR- J C B A 0001 B A A
Region
Japanese Spec. A
Chinese Spec. B
European Spec. C
USA Spec. U
Asia Spec. T
Input Voltage
1 ~ 230 V B
3 ~ 200 V 2
3 ~ 400 V 4
Customer Spec.
Standard A
Rated Current ND
1.2 Amps 0001
1.9 Amps 0002
3.3 Amps 0003
4.1 Amps 0004
5.4 Amps 0005
6 Amps 0006
6.9 Amps 0007
8.8 Amps 0009
11.1 Amps 0011
12 Amps 0012
19.6 Amps 0020
Fin, Filter, Enclosure
Fin Filter Protection level